
ENTER BEFORE NOV 17 AND SAVE! Questions? Email tournaments@888ttc.com *888 TTC GIFT CARD
Can be used for future tournaments, 
training camps,  training/coaching, 

and pro shop purchasesEVENT LIST/ PRIZE MONEY BY DAY

No. Event Early 
Entry Fee Entry Fee 1st 2nd 3rd – 4th Start Date/Time

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 8

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9

22
23 
21 
24 
25 
28
20
7

U19 Boys (born on or after  1/1/2004) 
U19 Girls (born on or after  1/1/2004)
U-150
U15 Boys (born on or after  1/1/2008) 
U15 Girls (born on or after  1/1/2008) 
U-4800 Doubles
U-250
U-2000

$65 
$65
$50
$60
$60

$35/PP
$50
$65

$75 
$75
$60 
$70
$70

$45/PP
$60
$75

$300
$300
Medal
$100* 
$100* 
$400
Medal
$200 

$150 
$150 
Medal
$50* 
$50* 
$200
Medal
$100

Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals

Fri, 5:30pm 
Fri, 5:30pm 
Fri, 5:30pm 
Fri, 6:00pm
Fri, 6:00pm
Fri, 6:30pm
Fri, 6:30pm
Fri, 6:30pm

2
9

26
19
15
3

13
11
18
27
12
29

40+ Open Singles (Over 40 yrs)
U-1750
U-2000 Doubles
U-350
U-900
U-2500
U-1200
U-1450
U-500
U-3200
U-1300
Mixed Doubles

$70
$60

$30/PP
$50
$50 
$65
$60
$60
$50 

$30/pp 
$60

$40/PP

$80
$70

$35/PP
$60
$60 
$75
$70 
$70
$60 

$35/pp 
$70

$45/PP

$400
$175* 
Medals
Medal
Medal
$600
$100* 
$150* 
Medal
$200 
$125*
$400

$200
$100*
Medals
Medal
Medal
$300
$50* 
$75* 

Medal 
$100
$75*
$200

Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals

Sat, 9:00am
Sat, 9:00am 

Sat, 10:00am 
Sat, 10:00am 
Sat, 10:30am
Sat 11:00am
Sat, 12:00pm 
Sat, 1:00pm
Sat, 2:00pm
Sat, 3:00pm
Sat, 4:00pm
Sat, 5:30pm



ENTER BEFORE NOV 17 AND SAVE! Questions? Email tournaments@888ttc.com *888 TTC GIFT CARD
Can be used for future tournaments, 
training camps,  training/coaching, 

and pro shop purchasesEVENT LIST/ PRIZE MONEY BY DAY

No. Event Early 
Entry Fee Entry Fee 1st 2nd 3rd – 4th Start Date/Time

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 10

5
10
16
4

17
1

14
6
8

30
31

U-2200 
U-1600
U-750
U-2350
U-600
Open Singles
U-1050
U-2100
U-1900
Open Doubles
Women’s Singles

$65 
$60
$50
$65
$50
$85
$60
$65
$60

$40/PP
$65

$75 
$70
$60
$75
$60
$95
$70
$75
$70

$45/PP
$75

$300
$150*
Medal
$350
Medal
$2000
$75* 
$250 
$175*
$500
$600

$150
$75*

Medal
$200
Medal
$1000
$40* 
$100 
$100*
$250
$300

Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
$250

Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals

Sun, 9:00am
Sun, 9:00am

Sun, 10:00am
Sun, 10:00am
Sun, 11:00am
Sun, 12:30pm
Sun, 2:00pm
Sun, 2:00pm
Sun, 3:30pm
Sun, 4:30pm
Sun, 6:00pm


